



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 2098 of 2024

TOSHAN @ NACHU KOSALE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

26/03/2025	Mr. B.L. Sahu, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Dy. A.G. for the State/respondent. List this case for final hearing in the week after next. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	