



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2098 of 2024

TOSHAN @ NACHU KOSALE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/02/2026	None for the Appellant. Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, GA for the State. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE
Shubham	